CB35642532
CB05642381
CB05224069
CB64268168
CB05332583
CB05338879

AM51359858
AM06205458
AM51250345
AM51613551
AMO04349629
AMH6342457

CMO02636323
CM41625478
CM52302511
CM61639352
CMO07300485
CMA8429962

0227341291
0208282372
0201060452
0203325891
0206221190
0201401777

VB04234646
VB01246447
VB09318741
VB09368792
VB09409306
VB01398131

7739367796
7770693115
7721321731
7753390824
7770397785
7756382872

LVv35311178
Lv06323319
LV35238287
LV06422469
LV65466792
LVv02362573

4402643935
4405759418
4408282718
4402009690
4408201716
4405442114

CAMPEONATO INTER AUTONOMICO MASCULINO ABSOLUTO

“Xil Memorial Santi Ollé”
R.C.G. El Prat 25— 29 die Julie de 2016

RESULTADOS PRIMERA JORNADA

CATALUNA
MOSCATEL NACHSHON, JOEL -0,2
MILLET ESTEVE, TOMAS 0,7
FLOTATS POZO, JORDI 0,5
ARNAUS ANTUNEZ, ADRIA -3,9
PANES CAPDEVILA, JORDI -1,5
ROUSAUD SABATE, EDUARD -1,5
ANDALUCIA
HIDALGO PORTILLO, ANGEL -3,6
PASTOR RUFIAN, VICTOR 2,6
CRUZ-CONDE RODRIGUEZ-GUERRA, ANTONI -0,4
BARRENA RODRIGUEZ, FELIPE -1,4
GARCIA PARADA, GONZALO -1,5
MATEO MATEO, JOSE -0,5
MADRID
AGUILERA MARTIN, ALEJANDRO -2,1
LOPEZ-CHACARRA COTO, EUGENIO 2,2
DEL REY GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO -2,3
MONTERO GIMENO, IGNACIO 2,2
MATA ALSDORF, ADRIAN -1,7
LOPEZ FERRER, SIGOT -1,8
ASTURIAS
ELVIRA MIJARES, MANUEL -3,1
POSTIGO GUTIERREZ, ALVARO 0,6
DIAZ-NEGRETE PALACIO, MIGUEL -2,1
CANTERO GUTIERREZ, IVAN -4,4
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ALBERTO -0,4
ROSETE FABOS, FRANCISCO 1
PAIS VASCO
SAINZ DELGADO, JAVIER -2,7
MATESANZ LARRANAGA, PABLO 1,1
GOROSPE GURIDI, XABIER -1,9
BENARAN ORBE, INIGO -1,2
MARTIN TORRE, BORJA -1,7
ROMERO ESNAL, INIGO -0,5
CASTILLA LEON
MORALES APARICIO, ALFONSO MIGUEL -0,4
CREGO MARQUES, FRANCISCO 0,8
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DORIAN -0,3
HERRERO LORENZO, JAVIER 0,5
ALZAGA GARCIA, JAIME -1,1
GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, DIEGO 0,8
COMUNIDAD VALENCINA
PAYA VILA, SALVADOR 0,0
CARIZARES LLORCA, ALEJANDRO -0,2
CULLA LEAL, RAFA 1,1
GRACIA RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO 0,8
HERRERO BAEZA, MIGUEL ANGEL 0,3
EDO MAESO, JORGE JERONIMO -0,5
NAVARRA
HUALDE ZURNIGA, PABLO 0,9
AGUIRRE IZCUE, ASIER -1,7
EVANGELIO GOMEZ ESCOLAR, MIGUEL -1,4
GARCIA-MAYORAL DE CASTRO, JULIAN 1,3
GALINDO GOMEZ, DANIEL 0,4
AGUIRRE IZCUE, IKER 0,9
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CP05378604
CP31358932
CP01426562
CP01454367
CP01364923
CP01384410

BP02385476
BP13647705
BP00283164
BP02449820
BP13461815
BP13790501

GC55370490
GC02412661
GC55444931
GC08422355
GC57363637
GC53430379

0106427854
0117427855
0102154063
0102319643
0102319642
0106400841

1106430475
1106437361
1109381068
1109413311
1101288996
1102371456
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CANARIAS
HERNANDEZ CABEZUELA, ALVARO
POLADURA LOPEZ, JAVIER
SANTANA BELLO, PABLO
URRIZA FUENTES, IGNACIO
URRIZA FUENTES, PEDRO
MONTESDEOCA CARRETERO, PABLO
BALEARES
BISELLACH SERVERA, MIGUEL
MIRON GADINA, VICTOR
PAEZ WEINBAUM, FEDERICO
TOUS NICOLAU, JOAN
JUAN SANCHEZ, JAVIER
SBERT SABATER, TONI
GALICIA
MARTINEZ BLANCO, ADRIAN
FREIRE SEGRELLES, ANDRES
NIMO PINEIRO, ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ-PIZARRO RODRIGUEZ, INIGO
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL
OURO BARBA, JESUS
ARAGON
MAICAS REDONDO, JORGE
SANZ POVAR, JAIME
OLMOS PEREZ, JORGE
REVUELTA MONCASI, GONZALO
UTRILLA BURGAZ, JORGE JOSE
GARCIA NAVARRO, JUAN CARLOS
CANTABRIA
PEREZ SANTANA, MARIO
GUTIERREZ CUEVAS, ADRIAN
GONZALEZ GUEMES, ALEJANDRO
ESPINOSA TRUEBA, SAMUEL
BALBAS ALONSO, ADRIAN
TOCA PEDRAJO, RAUL
MURCIA

MM20461165 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, JUAN
MMO00697068 PINTADO MARTINEZ, ANDRES
MMO06446341 VERA RUIZ, BORJA PLACIDO
MMO04644871 MUGICA PEREZ, JOSE
MM06465108 POVEDA CISNEROS, ALEJANDRO
MM17800312 MOHAN, MYLES

RLO6443286
RLO4414917
RLO6449304
RLO4799007
RLO6819283
RLO4444849

9901140767
9908281567
9901201289
9901385319
9901442177
9906204789

8843424567
8816325343
8819381867
8816461887
8816628159
8816144121

LA RIOJA

EVANGELIO CABALLERO, NICOLAS
GURRUTXAGA GUTIERREZ, JON ANDER
AVENOZA GARIJO, EDUARDO
BENITEZ SAENZ, DAVID
TRIPA TRIPA, RARES ANDREI
VINIEGRA PEREZ, ALBERTO

EXTREMADURA
LOPEZ DIEZ, FRANCISCO DE BORJA
HERNANDEZ PASCUAL, JOSE LUIS
MARTIN-SIMO SANCHEZ, BORIA
CHECA MARTINEZ, PABLO MANUEL
GARCIA CARDENAL, ENRIQUE
SANCHEZ VICENTE, EDUARDO

CASTILLA LA MANCHA

RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, GENARO
PANIAGUA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
PINZA JIMENEZ, DAVID
BARBOSA MORATILLA, PABLO
LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, JUAN MANUEL
CARRASCOSA DRUET, ANTONIO
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